
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Warwick Williams + Bryan Rhodes + Peter Scullion + Joel Williams 50.12
2 Daniel Win + Bill Leslie + Charlie Battiato + Oliver Neckovski 52.25
3 Terry Brown + Hugo Brown + Robert Waterford + Robert Waterford Jnr 52.5
4 Bronwyn Tory + Kelley Greaves + Ethan Harvey + Janelle Hoskins 54
5 Colin MacDonald + Rob Seib + Graham Cutcliffe + Scott Crozier 55
6 Mi sub Han + Chi su Kim + Ban Ch ng + Jon Lam 56.12
7 Steve Ganitis + Gary Wolman + Brian Geach + Andreas Kopecky-Geach 56.25
8 Greg Moran + Dinah Moran + Deborah Beanland + Martin Beanland 56.37
9 Albert Tory + Wayne Pottenger + Rick Channels + Graham Bashford 56.62

10 Hillary Phan + Thang Le + Dennis Deng + Ivy Siu 57.37
11 Arun Aggarwal + Shi Lin + Barry McElroy + Daniel Tan 57.5
12 John Fehon + Mark Fehon + Patrick Swe + Alfred Swe 57.87
13 Laski Kurnadi + Glenn Fraser + Maggie Matthews + Nellon Matthews 57.87
14 Christina Wong + Johnathan Chan + Xavierra Yap + Corey Farrell 58.12
15 Sean Peck + Sam Issa + Katherina Peck + Kapsoo Peck 58.25
16 Sharon Wong + Alan Lau + Felix Lo + Lachlan Lau 58.37
17 Seth Fischer + Michael Lee + Phil Morris + Richard Lyons 59
18 Michael Markovski + Damian Markovski + Mendo Veljanovski + Kai Yottha 59.37
19 Stephen Davis + Mark Maroney + Tony Dandreti Snr + Tony Dandreti Jnr 63
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Warwick Williams + Bryan Rhodes + Peter Scullion + Joel Williams 58
2 Terry Brown + Hugo Brown + Robert Waterford + Robert Waterford Jnr 62
3 Daniel Win + Bill Leslie + Charlie Battiato + Oliver Neckovski 64
4 Bronwyn Tory + Kelley Greaves + Ethan Harvey + Janelle Hoskins 64
5 Steve Ganitis + Gary Wolman + Brian Geach + Andreas Kopecky-Geach 65
6 Albert Tory + Wayne Pottenger + Rick Channels + Graham Bashford 65

T7 Colin MacDonald + Rob Seib + Graham Cutcliffe + Scott Crozier 66
T7 Laski Kurnadi + Glenn Fraser + Maggie Matthews + Nellon Matthews 66
9 Greg Moran + Dinah Moran + Deborah Beanland + Martin Beanland 66

10 John Fehon + Mark Fehon + Patrick Swe + Alfred Swe 67
11 Arun Aggarwal + Shi Lin + Barry McElroy + Daniel Tan 67
12 Michael Markovski + Damian Markovski + Mendo Veljanovski + Kai Yottha 67
13 Sharon Wong + Alan Lau + Felix Lo + Lachlan Lau 68
14 Seth Fischer + Michael Lee + Phil Morris + Richard Lyons 69
15 Mi sub Han + Chi su Kim + Ban Ch ng + Jon Lam 69
16 Christina Wong + Johnathan Chan + Xavierra Yap + Corey Farrell 69
17 Sean Peck + Sam Issa + Katherina Peck + Kapsoo Peck 69
18 Hillary Phan + Thang Le + Dennis Deng + Ivy Siu 71
19 Stephen Davis + Mark Maroney + Tony Dandreti Snr + Tony Dandreti Jnr 72
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